
§̈¦95

§̈¦540

§̈¦85

§̈¦795

§̈¦73
§̈¦904

§̈¦440

§̈¦40

§̈¦85

§̈¦85

§̈¦95

tu421

tu15

tu117

tu13

tu301

tu1

tu401

tu220

tu501
tu311

tu421

tu117

tu74

tu64

tu401

tu501

tu1

tu117

tu301

tu13

tu401tu1

tu64

tu117

tu74

tu74

tu15

tu701

tu64

tu158

tu70
tu311

tu301

tu264

tu220

tu401

tu158

tu13

tu17

tu264

tu70

tu17

tu117

tu70

tu264

tu401

tu1

tu158

tu258

tu29

tu258

tu220

tu64

tu15

tu70

tu158

tu301

tu301

tu311

tu258

tu421

tu29 tu258

tu17

tu64

tu64

tu1

tu70

tu70

tu15

tu52

§̈¦74

§̈¦40 N A S HN A S H

R O B E S O NR O B E S O N

H A L I F A XH A L I F A X

J O H N S T O NJ O H N S T O N

H A R N E T TH A R N E T T

C U M B E R L A N DC U M B E R L A N D

W I L S O NW I L S O N

N O R T H A M P T O NN O R T H A M P T O N

1

7

9

4

2

3

8

5

6

17

15

16

13

10

12

14

11

18

RALEIGH

DURHAM

GREENSBORO

CARY

FAYETTEVILLE

WINSTON-SALEM

HIGH POINT

WILSON

JACKSONVILLE

ROCKY MOUNT

GREENVILLE

APEX

SANFORD

EDEN

GOLDSBORO

NEW BERN

KINSTON

BURLINGTON

CHAPEL HILL

HAVELOCK

ASHEBORO

ALBEMARLE

GARNER

LUMBERTON

THOMASVILLE

LEXINGTON

TARBORO

REIDSVILLE

KERNERSVILLE

GRAHAM

SMITHFIELD

LAURINBURG

SOUTHERN PINES

HENDERSON

WAKE FOREST

ROANOKE RAPIDS

CARRBORO

HOPE MILLS

0 157.5

Miles

Legend
Map Book Sheets

I-95 Corridor

Interstate
US Highway

County Boundaries

State Boundary

Source: NCDOT GIS Data
             Map printed May 2010.

STIP PROJECT
NO. I-5133

I-95 PLANNING
AND FINANCE STUDY

Cumberland, Halifax, Harnett,
Johnston, Nash, Northampton,
Robeson, and Wilson Counties

EXISTING CONDITIONS
OVERVIEW MAP

W

C
ou

nt
yE

xi
st

in
gC

on
di

tio
ns

_O
ve

rv
ie

w
.m

xd
  A

K
H

  0
7.

09
.2

01
0

Figure B-Overview



�)&<

�) &<

&<

GF

�) ÆI

S
O

U
T

H
 

C
A

R
O

L
IN

A
N

O
R

T
H

 C
A

R
O

L
IN

A

���95

��710

��130

tu301

tu501

tu301

��2455

���74

R
AY

N
H
A
M

 R
D

Rowland

A
s
h

p
o

l e
 S

w
a

m
p

0 4,0002,000

Feet

Legend

�) Bridge Vertical Clearance, Poor

�) Bridges, Fair

�) Bridges, Poor

GF Horizontal Clearance, Poor

$+ Decision Sight Distance, Fair

$+ Decision Sight Distance, Poor

hg Pavement, Fair

hg Pavement, Poor

&< Ramp Designs, Fair

&< Ramp Designs, Poor

!( Stopping Sight Distance, Fair

#* Vertical Alignment, Fair

I-95 Corridor

�� Weigh Stations

ÆI Rest Areas

Rivers & Streams

County Boundaries

1

Source: NCDOT GIS Data
             Map printed May 2010.

STIP PROJECT
NO. I-5133

I-95 PLANNING
AND FINANCE STUDY

Cumberland, Halifax, Harnett,
Johnston, Nash, Northampton,
Robeson, and Wilson Counties

EXISTING CONDITIONS

W

C
o

u
n

ty
E

xi
st

in
g

C
o

n
d
it
io

n
s
.m

xd
  

A
K

H
  

0
7

.0
9

.2
0

1
0

County:

Town:
(if visible)

Figure B-

Robeson

Rowland



�)
�)

�)
$+

�) �) $+

$+

&<
&<

&<

GF
!(

�)

��711

	
�95

��72

tu74 ��211

��41

��1003

��1536

	
�74

C
H

IC
K

E
N

 R
D

C
A
R
TH

A
G

E
 R

D

LUMBERTON

L
u

m
b
e
r R

iv
e
r

R
aft S

w
am

p

H
o

g
 S

w
a
m

p

0 4,0002,000

Feet

Legend

�) Bridge Vertical Clearance, Poor

�) Bridges, Fair

�) Bridges, Poor

GF Horizontal Clearance, Poor

$+ Decision Sight Distance, Fair

$+ Decision Sight Distance, Poor

hg Pavement, Fair

hg Pavement, Poor

&< Ramp Designs, Fair

&< Ramp Designs, Poor

!( Stopping Sight Distance, Fair

#* Vertical Alignment, Fair

I-95 Corridor

�� Weigh Stations

ÆI Rest Areas

Rivers & Streams

County Boundaries

2

Source: NCDOT GIS Data
             Map printed May 2010.

STIP PROJECT
NO. I-5133

I-95 PLANNING
AND FINANCE STUDY

Cumberland, Halifax, Harnett,
Johnston, Nash, Northampton,
Robeson, and Wilson Counties

EXISTING CONDITIONS

W

C
o

u
n

ty
E

xi
st

in
g

C
o

n
d
it
io

n
s
.m

xd
  

A
K

H
  

0
7

.0
9

.2
0

1
0

County:

Town:
(if visible)

Figure B-

Robeson

Lumberton



&<

�)

�)&<

&<

&<

&<

�)

�)

����

���95

tu301

��211

Saint Pauls

LUMBERTON

Raft S
wamp

0 4,0002,000

Feet

Legend

�) Bridge Vertical Clearance, Poor

�) Bridges, Fair

�) Bridges, Poor

GF Horizontal Clearance, Poor

$+ Decision Sight Distance, Fair

$+ Decision Sight Distance, Poor

hg Pavement, Fair

hg Pavement, Poor

&< Ramp Designs, Fair

&< Ramp Designs, Poor

!( Stopping Sight Distance, Fair

#* Vertical Alignment, Fair

I-95 Corridor

�� Weigh Stations

ÆI Rest Areas

Rivers & Streams

County Boundaries

3

Source: NCDOT GIS Data
             Map printed May 2010.

STIP PROJECT
NO. I-5133

I-95 PLANNING
AND FINANCE STUDY

Cumberland, Halifax, Harnett,
Johnston, Nash, Northampton,
Robeson, and Wilson Counties

EXISTING CONDITIONS

W

C
o

u
n

ty
E

xi
st

in
g

C
o

n
d
it
io

n
s
.m

xd
  

A
K

H
  

0
7

.0
9

.2
0

1
0

County:

Town:
(if visible)

Figure B-

Robeson

Lumberton & Saint Pauls



�)

$+

�)

�)

$+

�)

�)

�)

�)

�)

tu301

��20

��	95

��71

��	95Saint Pauls

HOPE MILLS

B
u

c
k
h

o
rn

 S
w

a
m

p

G
al

lb
er

ry
 S

w
am

p

0 4,0002,000

Feet

Legend

�) Bridge Vertical Clearance, Poor

�) Bridges, Fair

�) Bridges, Poor

GF Horizontal Clearance, Poor

$+ Decision Sight Distance, Fair

$+ Decision Sight Distance, Poor

hg Pavement, Fair

hg Pavement, Poor

&< Ramp Designs, Fair

&< Ramp Designs, Poor

!( Stopping Sight Distance, Fair

#* Vertical Alignment, Fair

I-95 Corridor

�� Weigh Stations

ÆI Rest Areas

Rivers & Streams

County Boundaries

4

Source: NCDOT GIS Data
             Map printed May 2010.

STIP PROJECT
NO. I-5133

I-95 PLANNING
AND FINANCE STUDY

Cumberland, Halifax, Harnett,
Johnston, Nash, Northampton,
Robeson, and Wilson Counties

EXISTING CONDITIONS

W

C
o

u
n

ty
E

xi
st

in
g

C
o

n
d
it
io

n
s
.m

xd
  

A
K

H
  

0
7

.0
9

.2
0

1
0

County:

Town:
(if visible)

Figure B-

Robeson & Cumberland

Saint Pauls & Hope Mills



�) �) $+

$+�)
�) �)

�)$+
$+

�)

$+
�)

�)

�)

ÆI

ÆI���95

��87

��53

��59

���95

��2341

��210

��24

C
LA

U
D

E
 L

E
E
 R

D

Eastover

FAYETTEVILLE

HOPE MILLS

C
ap

e 
F
ea

r 
R

iv
er

Rockfish Creek

C
a
p

e
 F

e
a
r 

R
iv

e
r

0 4,0002,000

Feet

Legend

�) Bridge Vertical Clearance, Poor

�) Bridges, Fair

�) Bridges, Poor

GF Horizontal Clearance, Poor

$+ Decision Sight Distance, Fair

$+ Decision Sight Distance, Poor

hg Pavement, Fair

hg Pavement, Poor

&< Ramp Designs, Fair

&< Ramp Designs, Poor

!( Stopping Sight Distance, Fair

#* Vertical Alignment, Fair

I-95 Corridor

�� Weigh Stations

ÆI Rest Areas

Rivers & Streams

County Boundaries

5

Source: NCDOT GIS Data
             Map printed May 2010.

STIP PROJECT
NO. I-5133

I-95 PLANNING
AND FINANCE STUDY

Cumberland, Halifax, Harnett,
Johnston, Nash, Northampton,
Robeson, and Wilson Counties

EXISTING CONDITIONS

W

C
o

u
n

ty
E

xi
st

in
g

C
o

n
d
it
io

n
s
.m

xd
  

A
K

H
  

0
7

.0
9

.2
0

1
0

County:

Town:
(if visible)

Figure B-

Cumberland

Hope Mills & Fayetteville



�)

$+

�) �)$+ $+ �)

&<

�) &<

�)

tu301

��	295

��	95

tu13

��24

��	95

tu13

��1832

��1815

M
U

R
P

H
Y

 R
D

W
A

D
E

-S
T
E

D
M

A
N

 R
D

Eastover

FAYETTEVILLE

Cape Fear River

Cape Fear River

0 4,0002,000

Feet

Legend

�) Bridge Vertical Clearance, Poor

�) Bridges, Fair

�) Bridges, Poor

GF Horizontal Clearance, Poor

$+ Decision Sight Distance, Fair

$+ Decision Sight Distance, Poor

hg Pavement, Fair

hg Pavement, Poor

&< Ramp Designs, Fair

&< Ramp Designs, Poor

!( Stopping Sight Distance, Fair

#* Vertical Alignment, Fair

I-95 Corridor

�� Weigh Stations

ÆI Rest Areas

Rivers & Streams

County Boundaries

6

Source: NCDOT GIS Data
             Map printed May 2010.

STIP PROJECT
NO. I-5133

I-95 PLANNING
AND FINANCE STUDY

Cumberland, Halifax, Harnett,
Johnston, Nash, Northampton,
Robeson, and Wilson Counties

EXISTING CONDITIONS

W

C
o

u
n

ty
E

xi
st

in
g

C
o

n
d
it
io

n
s
.m

xd
  

A
K

H
  

0
7

.0
9

.2
0

1
0

County:

Town:
(if visible)

Figure B-

Cumberland

Eastover



&<

�) &< �) &<&<

�)

�)

$+ �)

&<

�)

�)

�)

�)

�)

�) �)�)

tu301

��	95

tu13

tu421

��1811

��82

��1002

��1793

L
O

N
G

 B
R

A
N

C
H

 R
D

BUD HAWKINS RD SPRIN
G B

RANCH R
D

Erwin

Dunn

Cape F
ear R

iv
er

S
o

u
th

 R
iv

e
r

Cape Fear River

0 4,0002,000

Feet

Legend

�) Bridge Vertical Clearance, Poor

�) Bridges, Fair

�) Bridges, Poor

GF Horizontal Clearance, Poor

$+ Decision Sight Distance, Fair

$+ Decision Sight Distance, Poor

hg Pavement, Fair

hg Pavement, Poor

&< Ramp Designs, Fair

&< Ramp Designs, Poor

!( Stopping Sight Distance, Fair

#* Vertical Alignment, Fair

I-95 Corridor

�� Weigh Stations

ÆI Rest Areas

Rivers & Streams

County Boundaries

7

Source: NCDOT GIS Data
             Map printed May 2010.

STIP PROJECT
NO. I-5133

I-95 PLANNING
AND FINANCE STUDY

Cumberland, Halifax, Harnett,
Johnston, Nash, Northampton,
Robeson, and Wilson Counties

EXISTING CONDITIONS

W

C
o

u
n

ty
E

xi
st

in
g

C
o

n
d
it
io

n
s
.m

xd
  

A
K

H
  

0
7

.0
9

.2
0

1
0

County:

Town:
(if visible)

Figure B-

Cumberland & Harnett

Dunn



$+ �) &<

�) &<

$+

&<

�)

&<

$+ �)

hg

hg

&<�) �)$+

�)

�)�)

�)

��	95

��27

tu301

tu421
��	40

��50

��242

��55

��1808 ��1709

JO
NESBORO

 RD

H
O

D
G

E
S

 C
H

A
P

E
L
 R

D

Benson

Erwin

Dunn

Jum
ping R

un

0 4,0002,000

Feet

Legend

�) Bridge Vertical Clearance, Poor

�) Bridges, Fair

�) Bridges, Poor

GF Horizontal Clearance, Poor

$+ Decision Sight Distance, Fair

$+ Decision Sight Distance, Poor

hg Pavement, Fair

hg Pavement, Poor

&< Ramp Designs, Fair

&< Ramp Designs, Poor

!( Stopping Sight Distance, Fair

#* Vertical Alignment, Fair

I-95 Corridor

�� Weigh Stations

ÆI Rest Areas

Rivers & Streams

County Boundaries

8

Source: NCDOT GIS Data
             Map printed May 2010.

STIP PROJECT
NO. I-5133

I-95 PLANNING
AND FINANCE STUDY

Cumberland, Halifax, Harnett,
Johnston, Nash, Northampton,
Robeson, and Wilson Counties

EXISTING CONDITIONS

W

C
o

u
n

ty
E

xi
st

in
g

C
o

n
d
it
io

n
s
.m

xd
  

A
K

H
  

0
7

.0
9

.2
0

1
0

County:

Town:
(if visible)

Figure B-

Harnett & Johnston

Dunn & Benson



�)&< �)&<

�)

�)&<&<

�)

�)

�)

tu701

��96

���95

tu301

tu70

��210

��1178

��1007

��96

tu301

K
E

E
N

 R
D

B
R

O
G

D
E

N
 R

D

Four Oaks

SMITHFIELD

B
lack C

reek

N
eu

s
e 

R
iv

e
r

Swift Creek

M
id

d
le

 C
re

e
k

B
la

c
k
 C

re
e
k

0 4,0002,000

Feet

Legend

�) Bridge Vertical Clearance, Poor

�) Bridges, Fair

�) Bridges, Poor

GF Horizontal Clearance, Poor

$+ Decision Sight Distance, Fair

$+ Decision Sight Distance, Poor

hg Pavement, Fair

hg Pavement, Poor

&< Ramp Designs, Fair

&< Ramp Designs, Poor

!( Stopping Sight Distance, Fair

#* Vertical Alignment, Fair

I-95 Corridor

�� Weigh Stations

ÆI Rest Areas

Rivers & Streams

County Boundaries

9

Source: NCDOT GIS Data
             Map printed May 2010.

STIP PROJECT
NO. I-5133

I-95 PLANNING
AND FINANCE STUDY

Cumberland, Halifax, Harnett,
Johnston, Nash, Northampton,
Robeson, and Wilson Counties

EXISTING CONDITIONS

W

C
o

u
n

ty
E

xi
st

in
g

C
o

n
d
it
io

n
s
.m

xd
  

A
K

H
  

0
7

.0
9

.2
0

1
0

County:

Town:
(if visible)

Figure B-

Johnston

Four Oaks & Smithfield



�)

�)&<
&<

&< &<
#* $+&< &< hg &< �) &< hg &< �) &<

�)
hg &<

!(

�)
�)

ÆI
ÆI ��95

��39

tu301

��96

tu70

tu70

tu70A

tu70B

��1927

��210

��2137

��2130

A
N

D
E

R
S

O
N

 S
T

P
IT

T
M

A
N

 R
D

M
IC

R
O

 R
D

Pine Level

Selma

SMITHFIELD

Neuse River

0 4,0002,000

Feet

Legend

�) Bridge Vertical Clearance, Poor

�) Bridges, Fair

�) Bridges, Poor

GF Horizontal Clearance, Poor

$+ Decision Sight Distance, Fair

$+ Decision Sight Distance, Poor

hg Pavement, Fair

hg Pavement, Poor

&< Ramp Designs, Fair

&< Ramp Designs, Poor

!( Stopping Sight Distance, Fair

#* Vertical Alignment, Fair

I-95 Corridor

�� Weigh Stations

ÆI Rest Areas

Rivers & Streams

County Boundaries

10

Source: NCDOT GIS Data
             Map printed May 2010.

STIP PROJECT
NO. I-5133

I-95 PLANNING
AND FINANCE STUDY

Cumberland, Halifax, Harnett,
Johnston, Nash, Northampton,
Robeson, and Wilson Counties

EXISTING CONDITIONS

W

C
o

u
n

ty
E

xi
st

in
g

C
o

n
d
it
io

n
s
.m

xd
  

A
K

H
  

0
7

.0
9

.2
0

1
0

County:

Town:
(if visible)

Figure B-

Johnston

Smithfield & Selma



#*

�)

hg

&<

�)

&<

�)$+

hg

�)

$+ �)$+

�)

&<

�)

!(

�)

�)

�)

tu301

��42

��95��222

��581

��2130

��2339

��2399

B
A

G
L

E
Y

 R
D

TR
U

C
K

S
TO

P
 R

D

Kenly

0 4,0002,000

Feet

Legend

�) Bridge Vertical Clearance, Poor

�) Bridges, Fair

�) Bridges, Poor

GF Horizontal Clearance, Poor

$+ Decision Sight Distance, Fair

$+ Decision Sight Distance, Poor

hg Pavement, Fair

hg Pavement, Poor

&< Ramp Designs, Fair

&< Ramp Designs, Poor

!( Stopping Sight Distance, Fair

#* Vertical Alignment, Fair

I-95 Corridor

�� Weigh Stations

ÆI Rest Areas

Rivers & Streams

County Boundaries

11

Source: NCDOT GIS Data
             Map printed May 2010.

STIP PROJECT
NO. I-5133

I-95 PLANNING
AND FINANCE STUDY

Cumberland, Halifax, Harnett,
Johnston, Nash, Northampton,
Robeson, and Wilson Counties

EXISTING CONDITIONS

W

C
o

u
n

ty
E

xi
st

in
g

C
o

n
d
it
io

n
s
.m

xd
  

A
K

H
  

0
7

.0
9

.2
0

1
0

County:

Town:
(if visible)

Figure B-

Johnston & Wilson

Kenly



&<

�) &<

�)

�)

�)$+

$+

&<

�)

�) ���95

tu264

���795

��42

tu264A

��42

tu264A

WILSON

C
o

n
te

n
tn

e
a
 C

re
e
k

0 4,0002,000

Feet

Legend

�) Bridge Vertical Clearance, Poor

�) Bridges, Fair

�) Bridges, Poor

GF Horizontal Clearance, Poor

$+ Decision Sight Distance, Fair

$+ Decision Sight Distance, Poor

hg Pavement, Fair

hg Pavement, Poor

&< Ramp Designs, Fair

&< Ramp Designs, Poor

!( Stopping Sight Distance, Fair

#* Vertical Alignment, Fair

I-95 Corridor

�� Weigh Stations

ÆI Rest Areas

Rivers & Streams

County Boundaries

12

Source: NCDOT GIS Data
             Map printed May 2010.

STIP PROJECT
NO. I-5133

I-95 PLANNING
AND FINANCE STUDY

Cumberland, Halifax, Harnett,
Johnston, Nash, Northampton,
Robeson, and Wilson Counties

EXISTING CONDITIONS

W

C
o

u
n

ty
E

xi
st

in
g

C
o

n
d
it
io

n
s
.m

xd
  

A
K

H
  

0
7

.0
9

.2
0

1
0

County:

Town:
(if visible)

Figure B-

Wilson & Nash

Wilson



hg

hg �) �) hg
hg

��97 ��58

���95

��58

��97

��1717
SA

N
D
Y C

R
O

SS R
D

Nashville

WILSON

Tar River
Tow

n C
reek

0 4,0002,000

Feet

Legend

�) Bridge Vertical Clearance, Poor

�) Bridges, Fair

�) Bridges, Poor

GF Horizontal Clearance, Poor

$+ Decision Sight Distance, Fair

$+ Decision Sight Distance, Poor

hg Pavement, Fair

hg Pavement, Poor

&< Ramp Designs, Fair

&< Ramp Designs, Poor

!( Stopping Sight Distance, Fair

#* Vertical Alignment, Fair

I-95 Corridor

�� Weigh Stations

ÆI Rest Areas

Rivers & Streams

County Boundaries

13

Source: NCDOT GIS Data
             Map printed May 2010.

STIP PROJECT
NO. I-5133

I-95 PLANNING
AND FINANCE STUDY

Cumberland, Halifax, Harnett,
Johnston, Nash, Northampton,
Robeson, and Wilson Counties

EXISTING CONDITIONS

W

C
o

u
n

ty
E

xi
st

in
g

C
o

n
d
it
io

n
s
.m

xd
  

A
K

H
  

0
7

.0
9

.2
0

1
0

County:

Town:
(if visible)

Figure B-

Wilson & Nash

 



hg

�)

�)

$+

hg
hg $+

�) $+
�)

hg

ÆI

ÆI

tu64

	
�95

��43

tu301

tu64A

��48

Red Oak

Nashville

ROCKY MOUNT

Tar R
iver

Tar R
iver

0 4,0002,000

Feet

Legend

�) Bridge Vertical Clearance, Poor

�) Bridges, Fair

�) Bridges, Poor

GF Horizontal Clearance, Poor

$+ Decision Sight Distance, Fair

$+ Decision Sight Distance, Poor

hg Pavement, Fair

hg Pavement, Poor

&< Ramp Designs, Fair

&< Ramp Designs, Poor

!( Stopping Sight Distance, Fair

#* Vertical Alignment, Fair

I-95 Corridor

�� Weigh Stations

ÆI Rest Areas

Rivers & Streams

County Boundaries

14

Source: NCDOT GIS Data
             Map printed May 2010.

STIP PROJECT
NO. I-5133

I-95 PLANNING
AND FINANCE STUDY

Cumberland, Halifax, Harnett,
Johnston, Nash, Northampton,
Robeson, and Wilson Counties

EXISTING CONDITIONS

W

C
o

u
n

ty
E

xi
st

in
g

C
o

n
d
it
io

n
s
.m

xd
  

A
K

H
  

0
7

.0
9

.2
0

1
0

County:

Town:
(if visible)

Figure B-

Nash

Rocky Mount



GF�)

�) &<

�)

�)

��
��

���95

��4

��48 ��4

��4

��33

Red Oak

ROCKY MOUNT

S
w

if
t 
C

re
ek

F
is

h
in

g
 C

re
e
k

R
o

c
k
y
 S

w
a
m

p

0 4,0002,000

Feet

Legend

�) Bridge Vertical Clearance, Poor

�) Bridges, Fair

�) Bridges, Poor

GF Horizontal Clearance, Poor

$+ Decision Sight Distance, Fair

$+ Decision Sight Distance, Poor

hg Pavement, Fair

hg Pavement, Poor

&< Ramp Designs, Fair

&< Ramp Designs, Poor

!( Stopping Sight Distance, Fair

#* Vertical Alignment, Fair

I-95 Corridor

�� Weigh Stations

ÆI Rest Areas

Rivers & Streams

County Boundaries

15
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